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2DA.FECHA GRAN PREMIO CASV 2011

HISTORICOS VIZCACHAS 1,609 km
CLASIFICACION 07/05/2011 10:30
Clasificacién (15:00 Tiempo) iniciado a 11:18:10
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(231) JAIME BUSTAMANTE 1 56.637 +0.728 11:20:09.952
(228) CESAR COGGIOLA 1 54.529 +0.502 11:20:28.817 2 56.196 +0.287 11:21:06.148
1 53.869 +0.715 11:20:27.600 2 54.027 11:21:22.844 3 56.705 +0.796 11:22:02.853
2 53.376 +0.222 11:21:20.976 3 54.827 +0.800 11:22:17.671 4 55.909 11:22:58.762
3 53.713 +0.559 11:22:14.689 4 59.891 +5.864 11:23:17.562 5 56.623 +0.714 11:23:55.385
4 53.471 +0.317 11:23:08.160 6 57.787 +1.878 11:24:53.172
5 53.407 +0.253 11:24:01.567 (211) ALFREDO URETA JUAN TAGLE
6 53.644 +0.490 11:24:55.211 1 58.122 +4.076 11:20:20.944 (220) PATRICIO LYON LUIS GALMEZ
7 53.889 +0.735 11:25:49.100 2 55.390 +1.344 11:21:16.334 1 58.467 +2.236 11:20:20.935
8 59.838 +6.684 11:26:48.938 3 54.806 +0.760 11:22:11.140 2 58.625 +2.394 11:21:19.560
9 1:00.083 +6.929 11:27:49.021 4 54.950 +0.904 11:23:06.090 3 57.467 +1.236 11:22:17.027
10 53.221 +0.067 11:28:42.242 5 54.657 +0.611 11:24:00.747 4 56.981 +0.750 11:23:14.008
1 53.243 +0.089 11:29:35.485 6 54.046 11:24:54.793 5 56.407 +0.176 11:24:10.415
12 53.513 +0.359 11:30:28.998 7 54.479 +0.433 11:25:49.272 6 56.892 +0.661 11:25:07.307
13 53.761 +0.607 11:31:22.759 8 54.547 +0.501 11:26:43.819 7 56.231 11:26:03.538
14 53.175 +0.021 11:32:15.934 9 1:03.260 +9.214 11:27:47.079 8 57.117 +0.886 11:27:00.655
15 53.154 11:33:09.088
(208) RODOLFO VELIZ FCO.FERNANDEZ (229) LEONEL SILVA
(219) JOSE LUIS URIARTE 1 57.837 +3.790 11:20:28.420 1 56.728 +0.372 11:20:03.840
1 54.444 +1.096 11:19:50.565 2 54.047 11:21:22.467 2 56.664 +0.308 11:21:00.504
2 53.398 +0.050 11:20:43.963 3 54.748 +0.701 11:22:17.215 3 56.356 11:21:56.860
3 54.349 +1.001 11:21:38.312 4 54.265 +0.218 11:23:11.480 4 57.006 +0.650 11:22:53.866
4 53.930 +0.582 11:22:32.242 5 54.554 +0.507 11:24:06.034 5 1:01.456 +5.100 11:23:55.322
5 1:01.689 +8.341 11:23:33.931 6 54.097 +0.050 11:25:00.131
6 54.956 +1.608 11:24:28.887 7 55.521 +1.474 11:25:55.652 (217) CARLOS CAPDEVILLA
7 53.348 11:25:22.235 8 54.515 +0.468 11:26:50.167 1 57.429 +0.676 11:20:02.441
8 53.554 +0.206 11:26:15.789 9 58.383 +4.336 11:27:48.550 2 56.753 11:20:59.194
9 53.577 +0.229 11:27:09.366 10 2:10.726 +1:16.679 11:29:59.276 3 57.259 +0.506 11:21:56.453
10 53.684 +0.336 11:28:03.050 1 55.611 +1.564 11:30:54.887 4 57.295 +0.542 11:22:53.748
11 1:06.244 +12.896 11:29:09.294 12 57.302 +3.255 11:31:52.189 5 57.226 +0.473 11:23:50.974
13 1:06.333 +12.286 11:32:58.522 6 57.030 +0.277 11:24:48.004
(205) JOSE MIGUEL YANEZ 7 1:01.838 +5.085 11:25:49.842
1 55.110 +1.448 11:19:54.315 (210) DANIEL OREZZOLI 8 1:00.046 +3.293 11:26:49.888
2 54.085 +0.423 11:20:48.400 1 55.358 +0.836 11:20:06.980
3 53.662 11:21:42.062 2 54.812 +0.290 11:21:01.792 (234) BRANKO KARLEZI LEONEL KOVACS
4 53.762 +0.100 11:22:35.824 3 58.318 +3.796 11:22:00.110 1 1:02.059 +5.218 11:20:16.474
5 1:12.821 +19.159 11:23:48.645 4 54.522 11:22:54.632 2 58.233 +1.392 11:21:14.707
6 1:02.760 +9.098 11:24:51.405 5 55.289 +0.767 11:23:49.921 3 57.415 +0.574 11:22:12.122
7 1:09.554 +15.892 11:26:00.959 6 54.856 +0.334 11:24:44.777 4 57.176 +0.335 11:23:09.298
7 1:04.319 +9.797 11:25:49.096 5 59.873 +3.032 11:24:09.171
(213) GABRIEL CANAS 8 2:43.551 +1:49.029 11:28:32.647 6 56.841 11:25:06.012
1 55.312 +1.637 11:20:00.698 9 1:05.300 +10.778 11:29:37.947 7 58.454 +1.613 11:26:04.466
2 54.291 +0.616 11:20:54.989
3 54.321 +0.646 11:21:49.310 (212) CRISTIAN E IVAN ORTUZAR (232) JOSE MIGUEL FERRER
4 54.436 +0.761 11:22:43.746 1 58.145 +3.496 11:22:29.075 1 1:00.245 +1.566 11:20:28.221
5 54.262 +0.587 11:23:38.008 2 1:07.570 +12.921 11:23:36.645 2 1:00.648 +1.969 11:21:28.869
6 54.011 +0.336 11:24:32.019 3 54.649 11:24:31.294 3 1:00.009 +1.330 11:22:28.878
7 54.908 +1.233 11:25:26.927 4 1:00.226 +5.577 11:25:31.520 4 1:00.097 +1.418 11:23:28.975
8 53.952 +0.277 11:26:20.879 5 57.438 +2.789 11:26:28.958 5 59.850 +1.171 11:24:28.825
9 59.504 +5.829 11:27:20.383 6 56.252 +1.603 11:27:25.210 6 58.679 11:25:27.504
10 53.675 11:28:14.058 7 55.196 +0.547 11:28:20.406 7 59.037 +0.358 11:26:26.541
1 1:05.639 +11.964 11:29:19.697 8 54.965 +0.316 11:29:15.371 8 58.780 +0.101 11:27:25.321
9 54.964 +0.315 11:30:10.335 9 1:06.726 +8.047 11:28:32.047
(203) CRISTOBAL SWETT GUSTAVO SWETT 10 57.401 +2.752 11:31:07.736 10 1:02.184 +3.505 11:29:34.231
1 54.867 +0.983 11:20:22.889 11 1:09.999 +11.320 11:30:44.230
2 54.872 +0.988 11:21:17.761 (215) CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ
3 54.390 +0.506 11:22:12.151 1 57.736 +2.491 11:20:51.637 (230) EMILIO FERNANDEZ ANDRES FERNANDEZ
4 54.306 +0.422 11:23:06.457 2 55.794 +0.549 11:21:47.431 1 1:01.433 +1.108 11:20:04.252
5 54.151 +0.267 11:24:00.608 3 55.808 +0.563 11:22:43.239 2 1:00.325 11:21:04.577
6 55.152 +1.268 11:24:55.760 4 57.265 +2.020 11:23:40.504 3 1:01.301 +0.976 11:22:05.878
7 54.814 +0.930 11:25:50.574 5 55.245 11:24:35.749 4 1:01.762 +1.437 11:23:07.640
8 54.838 +0.954 11:26:45.412 6 55.305 +0.060 11:25:31.054 5 1:05.127 +4.802 11:24:12.767
9 54.344 +0.460 11:27:39.756 7 55.874 +0.629 11:26:26.928 6 3:50.913 +2:50.588 11:28:03.680
10 53.884 11:28:33.640 8 1:03.176 +7.931 11:27:30.104 7 1:01.755 +1.430 11:29:05.435
1 1:03.499 +9.615 11:29:37.139 8 1:00.834 +0.509 11:30:06.269
(233) JORGE PIFFAUT 9 1:00.864 +0.539 11:31:07.133
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